Espanola Valley High School

“Home of the Sundevils” b
1111 El Llano Road ~ Espafiola, NM 87532
“Wo Play wih Fire” " Website: wwnw L sespanolaorg
Kelly Miller - Principal  Vickie Martinez — Office Manager — Matthew C. Abeyta — Athletic Director
Sundevil Tennis Schedule 2024

Date Day Opponent G/B H/A
2/16-17/24 Fri/Sat El Paso Tournament Both Away
2/23-24/24 Fri/Sat  Espanola/Santa Fe Tournament Both Home
2/26/24 Mon Los Alamos JV Bernalillo JV Both Home
3/1-2/24 Fri/Sat Alamogordo Quad Both Away
314124 Mon Los Alamos JV Both TBD
3/8-9/24 Fri/Sat Carlsbad Invite Both Away
3/15-16/24 Fri/Sat Farmington Invite Both Away
3/22-23/24 Fri/Sat  Espanola quad Both Home
3/26/24 Tues Taos Both Away
3/29-30/24 Fn/Sat Los Alamos,Santa Fe Prep,St.Mikes Both Home
4/5-6/24 Fri/Sat  Capital Invitational Both Away
4/6/24 Sat Farmington Jv Both Home
4/12-13/24 Fri/Sat  Academy Invite Both Away
4/19-20/24 Fri/Sat  District tournament pool play Both Away (taos)
4/26-27/24 Fri/Sat  District tournament pool play Both Away (Capital)
5/3-4/24 Fri/Sat  District tournament pool play Both Away (taos)
5/8-11/24 Wed/Sat  District tournament pool play Both Away
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